Creekside Preserve HOA

Financial Statements

For the Month and
Six
Month Period
Ended
June 30, 2020

{Unaudited)



Account Description

1010 Cadence; Operating; 6467

1070 Spirit Account

1210 Cadence RSVMMA,; 7523; 0.81%
1221 Iberia; RSVCD; 5/11/20; 0.85%
1225 Valley: RSVMM; 1155; 0.75%
1310 Accounts Receivable

1315 Allowance for Bad Debt

1610 Prepaid Insurance

1800 Utility Deposits

3010
3100
3310

5050
5140
5147
5175
5230
5320
5336
5420
5450
5455
5490
5491

TOTAL ASSETS

CURRENT LIABILITIES:
Accounts Payable
Security Deposits
Prepaid Owner Assessments

Subtotal Current Liab.

RESERVES:

Basketball Court

Fence

Gate

Well

Monuments

Paving

Playground

Sealcoating

Storm Water Mains/Basins
Non Statutory Reserves
Reserve Interest-Current
Reserve Interest-Prior Year

Subtotal Reserves

Creekside Preserve HOA

Balance Sheet

As of 06/30/20 _
Operating Reserves Other Totals
ASSETS
58,029.77 58,029.77
300.00 300.00
228,626.80 228,626.80
25,751.48 25,751.48
128,172.19 128,172.19
5,203.18 5,203.18
(5,203.18) (5,203.18)
1,475.63 1,475.63
2,798.00 2,798.00
62,603.40 382,550.47 .00 445,153.87
LIABILITIES & EQUITY
4,479.39 4,479.39
10,300.00 10,300.00
33,255.18 33,255.18
48,034.57 .00 .00 48,034.57
4,376.00 4,376.00
12,667.16 12,667.16
14,069.16 14,069.16
669.87 669.87
3,739.22 3,739.22
182,117.39 182,117.39
14,775.13 14,775.13
40,504.50 40,504.50
60,308.00 60,308.00
39,829.00 39,829.00
4,536.89 4,536.89
4,958.15 4,958.15
.00 382,550.47 .00 382,5650.47



Account Description

EQUITY:
5510 Retained Earnings
Current Year Net Income/(Loss)

Subtotal Equity

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

Creekside Preserve HOA

Balance Sheet
As of 06/30/20

Page: 2

Operating Reserves Other Totals
15,524 42 15,524.42

(955.59) .00 .00 (955.59)
14,568.83 .00 .00 14,568.83
62,603.40 382,550.47 .00 445 153.87




Creekside Preserve HOA Page: 1
Reserve Statement

As of 06/30/20
BEGINNING YTD YD AVAILABLE
OFYEAR  ALLOCATION DISBURSEMENT o - BALANCE

RESERVES:

5050 Basketball Court 4,376.00 0.00 0.00 4,376.00
5140 Fence 11,663.16 1,004.00 0.00 12,667.16
5147 Gate 13,024.66 1,044.50 0.00 14,069.16
5175 Well (315.63) 985.50 0.00 669.87
5230 Monuments 3,684.22 55.00 0.00 3,739.22
5320 Paving 171,837.39 10,280.00 0.00 182,117.39
5336 Playground 13,218.63 1,556.50 0.00 14,775.13
5420 Sealcoating 36,009.00 4,495.50 0.00 40,504.50
5450 Storm Water Mains/Basins 50,204.00 10,104.00 0.00 60,308.00
5455 Non Statutory Reserves 29,930.00 9,899.00 0.00 39,829.00
5480 Reserve Interest-Current 0.00 4,536.89 0.00 4,536.89
5491 Reserve Interest-Prior Year 4,958.15 0.00 0.00 4,958.15
Subtotal Reserves 338,589.58 43,960.89 0.00 382,550.47

TOTALRESERVES 338,589.58 43,960.89 0.00 382,550.47




Run Date: 07/14/20
Run Time: 01:36 PM

Account ' Description

INCOME:

06200 Maintenance Assessments
06210 Reserve Income

06310 Gate Openers/Key Cards
06340 Late Fees/Past Due Interest
06580 Application Fees

06920 Miscellaneous Income

Subtotal Income

Administrative

07005 Bad Debt Expense

07020 DueslLicense/Fees

07100 Insurance

07140 Professional Fees: Taxes/Audi
07150 Prof. Fees - Legal

07200 Management Fees

07250 Office: Sve/Supplies

07260 Office: Postage

07420 Website

Administrative

Grounds

07520 Irigation Repairs

07550 Aquatic Maintenance
07600 Landscaping Contract
07650 Landscape Replacement
07690 Preserve Maintenance
07800 Tree Trimming

Grounds

Maintenance

08010 General Maintenance/Repairs
08130 Street Light Repairs

08135 Gate Maintenance

08230 Playground Maintenance
08260 Powerwash

08270 Security Equipment

Maintenance

Creekside Preserve HOA
Income/Expense Statement
Period: 06/01/20 to 06/30/20

Page: 1

Current Period Year-To-Date Yearly
Actual Budget Variance Actual Budget Variance Budget
11,353.50 11,368.42 (14.92) 68,096.00 68,210.52 (114.52) 136,421.00
6,570.67 6,572.75 (2.08) 39,424.02 39,436.50 (12.48) 78,873.00
.00 .00 .00 910.00 .00 910.00 .00
40.01 .00 40.01 1,311.32 .00 1,311.32 .00
.00 .00 .00 250.00 .00 250.00 .00
.03 .00 .03 686.25 .00 686.25 .00
17,964.21 17,841.17 23.04 110,677.59 107,647.02 3,030.57 215,294.00

EXPENSES

(1,867.09) 416.67 2,283.76 216.26 2,500.02 2,283.76 5,000.00
.00 1042 10.42 61.25 62.52 1.27 125.00
737.82 791.67 53.85 4,426.87 4,750.02 323.15 9,500.00
.00 15.83 15.83 .00 94.98 94.98 190.00
.00 416.67 416.67 1,051.51 2,500.02 1,448.51 5,000.00
1,304.63 1,304.67 04 7,827.78 7,828.02 .24 15,656.00
(194.64) 333.33 527.97 1,832.98 1,999.98 167.00 4,000.00
2.75 166.67 163.92 495.89 1,000.02 504.13 2,000.00
.00 833 8.33 80.13 49.98 (30.15) 100.00
(16.53) 3,464.26 3,480.79 15,992.67 20,785.56 4,792.89 41,571.00
4,117.50 416.67 (3,700.83) 7,502.60 2,500.02 (5,002.58) 5,000.00
412.00 412.50 .50 2,472.00 2,475.00 3.00 4,950.00
4,400.00 4,400.00 .00 26,400.00 26,400.00 .00 52,800.00
.00 250.00 250.00 3,530.00 1,500.00 (2,030.00) 3,000.00
.00 .00 .00 1,200.00 .00 (1,200.00) .00
.00 166.67 166.67 1,480.00 1,000.02 (479.98) 2,000.00
8,929.50 5,645.84 (3,283.66) 42,584.60 33,875.04 (8,709.56) 67,750.00
.00 83.33 83.33 635.10 499.98 (135.12) 1,000.00
.00 83.33 83.33 .00 499.98 499.98 1,000.00
.00 333.33 333.33 6,360.41 1,999.98 (4,360.43) 4,000.00
.00 41.67 41.67 .00 250.02 250.02 500.00
.00 83.33 83.33 .00 499.98 499.98 1,000.00
56.66 300.00 243.34 339.96 1,800.00 1,460.04 3,600.00
56.66 924.99 868.33 7,335.47 5,549.94 (1,785.53) 11,100.00



Run Date: 07/14/20
Run Time: 01:36 PM

Account

Utilities
08620
08675

Other
09710
09970

Description

Electricity
Telephone - Gates

Utilities

Contingency

Transfer to Reserves

Other

TOTALEXPENSES

Current Year Net Income/(loss

Creekside Preserve HOA

Income/Expense Statement
Period: 06/01/20 to 06/30/20

Page: 2

Current Period Year-To-Date Yearly
Actual Budget Variance Actual Budget Variance Budget
923.56 1,000.00 76.44 4,870.37 6,000.00 1,129.63 12,000.00
241.89 83.33 (158.56) 1,426.05 499,98 (926.07) 1,000.00
1,165.45 1,083.33 (82.12) 6,296.42 6,499.98 203.56 13,000.00
.00 250.00 250.00 .00 1,500.00 1,500.00 3,000.00
6,570.67 6,572.75 2.08 39,424.02 39,436.50 12.48 78,873.00
6,570.67 6,822.75 252.08 39,424.02 40,936.50 1,512.48 81,873.00
16,705.75 17,941.17 1,235.42 111,633.18 107,647.02 (3,986.16) 215,294.00
1,258.46 .00 1,258.46 (955.59) .00 (955.59) .00




